Manitou MT 1335 EASY

Algemene kenmerken

Merk Manitou
Subcategorie Starre verreiker
Bouwjaar 2017
operatingHours 3600

Conditie Gebruikt
Algemene staat Goed

Brandstof Diesel
Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht

Serienummer
Max. hefcapaciteit

Max. hefhoogte

8.782kg
979746
3.500kg

1.250cm



Manitou MT 1335 EASY

Technische specificaties

transportationPropulsion

Vermogen

Accessoires

wheels

55kw
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